
Mass in A Major

Interpretation for String Ensemble by Mike Magatagan 2021
Johann-Jakob Ammann (1754 - 1818) 

10

Violin 1

Violin 2

Viola 1

Viola 2

Cello 2

Cello 1

V1

V2

Va

Vb

Vc

Vd























 



  

  

   

 

   

 




  

  




 

 


 





 

 


  

   

   



 

   

   

  

   





















  




  


















 
 


















 

  








  

  

  

   








   





   





















   













  

 




  

  










 
 




















 
 

 
 

 






  


  

 


 



 

 
 











  
   









































































3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4







































 



 













I Kyrie ( = 100)





  







 






Mass in A Major by Johann-Jakob Ammann Arranged for String Ensemble by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



























18

26

V1

V2

Va

Vb

Vc

V1

Vd

V2

Va

Vb

Vc

Vd







 











 

 


























 





   

  

   

 
  

  

  



  

   

   

 


  





 



 

 
 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

   

  

   

 





 

 





 
























  

   

   

















 



 

  

  

  

  

  

 




   


  

  









  

   


  


   


 



 


 


  







  


  

 

 

 

 

   

   

 




 




 

 















































































 



 

    

 

 

 

 















 



















 











 





Mass in A Major by Johann-Jakob Ammann Arranged for String Ensemble by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com) 2



























35

43

V1

V2

Va

Vb

Vc

V1

Vd

V2

Va

Vb

Vc

Vd
















 

 

 


  

  

   
 




   

  

 




 

  


 

 

  

  






  

  

   

  

 

   

  

    









 







  











  










 












 
 

  

  



 









  

 



 



 

  

  







   

 
 

  


 





 







 


 








 



 

 

 



 





 









 

 

 

 

 

   
  





  






















































































 













 









   





 

 









 



 

























 

 





rit.





Mass in A Major by Johann-Jakob Ammann Arranged for String Ensemble by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com) 3



























8

Violin 1

Violin 2

Viola 1

Viola 2

Cello 1

V1

Cello 2

V2

Va

Vb

Vc

Vd







 





    
  

 




   

  














  


  


  







 

  


  

 

    

  

 




 

  


 




 

   



 


  



 

 






 






 



  















 















 

 

  

 

 

  


 







 





  

  

  





 







 












 

 








 



 











 

 



   

  





 





 




 
























































































































 
 

 

 

 

 

 













































II. Gloria ( = 110)
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